ACVIND

August 26, 2022

To, To,

BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Plot No. C/1, G. Block

Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex

Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051
Security Code : 500 101
Security ID : ARVIND Symbol : ARVIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 '

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates

received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For, Arvind Limited

A an

R.V. Bhimani
Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Arvind Limited,

Naroda Road,

Ahmedabad. 380 025, India
Tel.:+91 79 68268000

CIN: L17119G)1931PLC0O00093



Stop Transfer Register

Arvind Limited L ! N K ntime

Transfer  Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No No Of Reason
No Date From To From To Shares

ST34041 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 312445 312445 7773601 7773610 10 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34042 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 312446 312446 7773611 7773620 10 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34043 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 456176 456176 10986373 10986392 20 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34044 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 778758 778758 28186633 28186682 50 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34045 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 778759 778759 28186683 28186702 20 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34046 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 778760 778760 28186703 28186710 8 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34028 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1158435 1158435 41991993 41992012 20 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34029 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1158436 1158436 41992013 41992032 20 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34030 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1158437 1158437 41992033 41992040 8 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34031 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990120 1990120 100688045 100688094 50 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34032 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990121 1990121 100688095 100688144 50 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34033 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990122 1990122 100688145 100688194 50 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34034 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990123 1990123 100688195 100688214 20 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34035 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990124 1990124 100688215 100688219 5 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34036 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990125 1990125 100688220 100688221 2 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34037 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 1990126 1990126 100688222 100688223 2 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34038 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 2158435 2158435 59761511 59761540 30 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34039 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 2158436 2158436 59761541 59761570 30 Lost By Holder
NDE

ST34040 25/08/2022 078283 BHAGWANDESHPA 2158437 2158437 59761571 59761582 12 Lost By Holder
NDE

Total : 417
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